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NAME 

 

SURNAME POSITION STATE E-MAIL 

Dr. Gašper 

Cankar  

National 

Examination 

Centre 

Senior 

Researcher 

Slovenia gasper.cankar@ric.si 

Ana Radović National 

Examination 

Centre 

Subject 

Coordinator 

Slovenia ana.radovic@ric.si 

Mag. Dieter 

Hebenstreit 

BIFIE Wien Quality 

Assurance 

Austria d.hebenstreit@bifie.at 

Mag. Bernd 

Zisser 

BIFIE Wien Deputy Director Austria b.zisser@bifie.at 

Dr. Irene 

Thelen -

Schaefer 

BIFIE Wien Project Manager , 

Coordinator for 

Quality Control 

Austria i.thalen-schaefer@bifi.at 

Ir. Frans  

Kleintjes 

CITO Senior Consultant 

Psychometrician 

Netherlands Frans.Kleintjes@cito.nl 

Dr. Henk 

Moelands 

CITO Director Cito 

International 

Netherlands Henk.Moeland@cito.nl 

Gojko 

Jelovac 

Montenegro 

Exemination 

Centre 

Assistant Director Montenegro gojko.jelovac@iccg.edu.me 

Mr.sc. Sanja 

Kaluđerović 

Montenegro 

Exemination 

Centre 

Coordinator Montenegro sanja.kaludjerocic@iccg.edu.me 

Vesna 

Lazović 

Montenegro 

Exemination 

Center 

Coordinator Montenegro vesna.lazovic@iccg.edu.me 

Tatjana 

Vujošević 

Montenegro 

Exemination 

Center 

Coordinator Montenegro tatjana.vujosevic@iccg.edu.me 

Zorica Minić Montenegro 

Exemination 

Center 

Psyhometrician Montenegro zorica.minic@iccg.edu.me 

Maja Stojkić Agency for 

Preschool, 

Elementary and 

Secondary 

Education 

Agency Director BiH maja.stojkic@apsoso.gov.ba 
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Žaneta 

Džumhur 

Agency for 

Preschool, 

Elementary and 

Secondary 

Education 

 BiH zaneta.dzumhur@aposo.gov.ba 

Dragana 

Stanojević 

Institute for 

Education Quality 

and Evaluation, 

Sector of Standards 

and Evaluation 

 Serbia dragana.stanojevic@ceo.gov.rs 

Jasmina 

Đelić 

Institute for 

Education Quality 

and Evaluation, 

Sector of Standards 

and Evaluation 

 Serbia Jasmina.djelic@ceo.gov.rs 

Goran 

Sirovatka 

National Centre for 

External Evaluation 

of Education 

Director Croatia goran.sirovatka@ncvvo.hr 

Dr.sc. 

Jasmina 

Muraja 

National Centre for 

External Evaluation 

of Education 

Deputy Director Croatia jasmina.muraja@ncvvo.hr 

Zoran Žitnik National Centre for 

External Evaluation 

of Education 

Psyhometrician Croatia zoran.zitnik@ncvvo.hr 

Natalija Gjeri National Centre for 

External Evaluation 

of Education 

Expert Assistant Croatia natalija.gjeri@ncvvo.hr 

Josip Šabić National Centre for 

External Evaluation 

of Education 

Psyhometrician Croatia josip.sabic@ncvvo.hr 

Zlatko Zadelj National Centre for 

External Evaluation 

of Education 

Expert Assistant Croatia zlatko.zadelj@ncvvo.hr 

Monika 

Vričko 

Ministry of 

Science,Education 

and Sports 

 Croatia monika.vricko@mzos.hr 

Ana Džepina Ministry of 

Science,Education 

and Sports 

 Croatia ana.dzepina@mzos.hr 

Ines Prlić Ministry of 

Science,Education 

and Sports 

 Croatia ines.prlic@ncvvo.hr 

 

 


